Rapidrop Global Ltd
T: +44 (0) 1733 847 510  F: +44 (0) 1733 553 958
e: rapidrop@rapidrop.com
w: www.rapidrop.com Page 1 of 1
Rapidrop Global Ltd reserves the right to change the design, materials and specifications without notice to continue product development
Data Sheet 1.55
Issue B
Threaded Brass

Equipped with integral test point for monitoring correct functioning
of the downstream check valve. Allows high flow rate with minimum
pressure drop.
Maximum Temperature
85˚C
Working Pressure Range
0.1bar - 16 bar
Connections
BSPP Female thread as per BS EN 10226-1 (ISO 7/1)
Standards
BS10226-1
Approvals
WRAS Approved Sizes
Sizes Dimensions (mm) Product
Ordering CodeIn. mm A B
½” DN 15 25 75 RDDCV15WRAS
¾” DN 20 31 87 RDDCV20WRAS
1” DN 25 38 101 RDDCV25WRAS
1¼” DN 32 46 121 RDDCV32WRAS
1½” DN 40 52 143 RDDCV40WRAS
2” DN 50 65 184 RDDCV50WRAS
Manufactured by Reliance Worldwide Corp Ltd who hold the WRAS Approval